SO CHILLED

JUST SANDWICHES
CLASSIC BAGUETTE
COLD WRAPS

COLD DELI MEAL DEAL

HOMEBAKES & CAKES
FRUIT POTS
DESSERT POTS
SALAD POTS

PASTA POTS
YOGHURT POTS

£1.50
£2.30
£2.20
£2.42

FROM £1.00
FROM £1.00
FROM £1.00
FROM £1.40
FROM £1.50
FROM £1.30



SO HUNGRY

MEAL OF THE DAY
DAILY SPECIAL

BAKED JACKET PLAIN

BAKED JACKET FILLED (1 FILLING)
BAKED JACKED FILLED (2 FILLINGS)
ADDITIONAL FILLINGS

HOT PANINI
THEO WRAP

FRESHLY BAKED PIZZA SLICE
6° MARGHERITA

6’ DAILY TOPPED SPECIAL
SPECIALITY PIZZA SLICE

SAUSAGE ROLL

CHICKEN BURGER
BEEF BURGER

£2.54
£1.90 - £2.42

£1.00
£1.70
£2.00
£0.70

£2.50
£2.20

FROM £1.40
£1.75
£2.00
£1.20

£1.55

£2.00
£2.00



