SO CHILLED

£1.50
£2.30
£2.20
£2.42
FROM £1.00
FROM £1.00
FROM £1.00
FROM £1.40
FROM £1.50
FROM £1.30

SO HUNGRY

MEAL OF THE DAY	£2.54
DAILY SPECIAL	£1.90 - £2.42
DAKED IAOKET DI AINI	04.00
BAKED JACKET PLAIN	£1.00
BAKED JACKET FILLED (1 FILLING)	£1.70
BAKED JACKED FILLED (2 FILLINGS)	£2.00
ADDITIONAL FILLINGS	£0.70
HOT PANINI	£2.50
THEO WRAP	£2.20
FRESHLY BAKED PIZZA SLICE	FROM £1.40
6' MARGHERITA	£1.75
6' DAILY TOPPED SPECIAL	£2.00
SPECIALITY PIZZA SLICE	£1.20
SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.55
CHICKEN BURGER	£2.00
BEEF BURGER	£2.00